Page  1/2
TECHNICAL DATA
Heat conductor temp. Max. 200°C
Heating Power 50 / 75 / 100 W/m
Nominal Voltage 230 VAC
Power Tolerance +/- 10%
Heating tape length According to list
Mains connection Terminated ready for connection 1.00 m

Heat conductor temp. Max. 400°C
Heating Power 150 W/m
Nominal Voltage 230 VAC*
Power Tolerance +/- 10%
Heating cord length According to list
Mains connection Ready for connection, both ends terminated; length
1.0m
Insulation Material Glass silk
Construction Type Not moisture resistant
Dimensions Ø ca. 3,5 mm
Min. Bending radius > 5 mm
Length (m) Power
(W +/- 10%)
Delivery Article No.
0.5 75 WKG00401-230XX400-00500075
1.0 150 WKG00401-230XX400-01000150
1.5 225 WKG00401-230XX400-015000225
2.0 300 WKG00401-230XX400-02000300
2.5 375 WKG00401-230XX400-02500375
3.0 450 WKG00401-230XX400-03000450
4.0 600 WKG00401-230XX400-04000600
5.0 750 WKG00401-230XX400-05000750
6.0 900 WKG00401-230XX400-06000900
From stock**
Heating spiral Glass-silk insulation
HEATING CORD WKG00401
HEATING TAPE WBG00402

• Outer braiding: flexible glass silk
TECHNICAL DATA
Heat conductor temp. Max. 400°C
Heating Power 250 W/m
Nominal Voltage 230 VAC*
Power Tolerance +/- 10%
Heating tape length According to list
Mains connection Ready for connection, length 0.3m
Insulation Material Glass-silk
Construction Type Not moisture resistant
Dimensions 30 x 5 mm
Min. Bending radius > 15 mm
Length (m) Power
(W +/- 10%)
Delivery Article No.
0.5 125 WBG00402-230XX400-00500125
1.0 250 WBG00402-230XX400-01000250
1.5 375 WBG00402-230XX400-01500375
2.0 500 WBG00402-230XX400-02000500
2.5 625 WBG00402-230XX400-02500625
3.0 750 WBG00402-230XX400-03000750
5.0 1250 WBG00402-230XX400-05001250
From stock**
HEATING TAPE WBQ00901 Tmax = 900°C
Structure
• Two heating spirals arranged in parrallel
• Protecting braiding: Silicate-fibre insulated
• Outer braiding: flexible silicate fibre
TECHNICAL DATA
Heat conductor temp. Max. 900°C
Heating Power 350 W/m
Nominal Voltage 230 VAC*
Power Tolerance +/- 10%
Heating tape length According to list
Mains connection Ready for connection, length 0.3m
Insulation Material Silicate fibre
Construction Type Not moisture resistant
Dimensions 30 x 8 mm
Min. Bending radius > 10 mm
Length (m) Power
(W +/- 10%)
Delivery Article No.
0.5 175 WBQ00901-230XX900-00500175
1.0 350 WBQ00901-230XX900-01000350
1.5 525 WBQ00901-230XX900-01500525
2.0 700 WBQ00901-230XX900-02000700
2.5 875 WBQ00901-230XX900-02500875
3.0 1050 WBQ00901-230XX900-03001050
From stock**
Glass-silk insulation
Heating spiral
Slicate fibre